
DESCRIPTIONSHIMANO
CODE NO.

ITEM
NO.
*
*
*

0607-2612

Lid Unit
Lid
Diaphragm
Lever Axle Fixing Bolt
Lever Axle
Lever Unit
Lever Member
Adjust Boss & Boss Spacer
Clamp Bolt (M8 x 16) & Washer

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Y-8U0
Y-8U0
Y-8U0
Y-8SZ
Y-8U0
Y-8U0
Y-8U0
Y-8U0
Y-6AU

98010
26000
24000
07000
98020
98030
98040
98050
98090

A: Same parts.
B: Parts are usable, but differ in materirals, appearance, finish, size, etc.
Absence of mark indicates non-interchangeability. 
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For Disc BrakeBL-M975
XTR Brake Lever


